
1학년(관악)

화 월 화 수 목 금 월 화 수 목 금 월 화 수 목 금

0교시
08:00-
08:50

1교시
09:00-
09:50

2교시
10:00-
10:50

3교시
11:00-
11:50

4교시
12:00-
12:50

5교시
13:00-
13:50

6교시
14:00-
14:50

7교시
15:00-
15:50

8교시
16:00-
16:50

9교시
17:00-
17:50

10교시
18:00-
18:50

811.409
간호관리학

김진현
조성현
이남주

811.210
간호통계학

박현애

811.425
출산기가족

간호학

김혜원
정재원

811.409
간호관리학

김진현
조성현
이남주

811.423
정신건강
간호학2

황보영

811.425
출산기가족

간호학

김혜원
정재원

811.425
출산기가족

간호학

김혜원
정재원

811.421
간호연구실습

김정은

811.423
정신건강
간호학2

황보영

811.328
아동건강
간호학

한수연
강사

811.328
아동건강
간호학

한수연
강사

811.324
성인건강
간호학1

박연환

811.320
지역사회
간호학2

우경미

811.320
지역사회
간호학2

우경미

811.409
간호관리학

김진현
조성현
이남주

811.328
아동건강
간호학

한수연
강사

811.421
간호연구실습

김정은

811.216
건강증진
행위개론

김은주
강사

811.207
기본간호학

 및 실습

윤영희
강사

(002)

811.214
인간과건강

황보영
(영어강의)

811.207
기본간호학

 및 실습

윤영희
강사

(001)

811.207
기본간호학

 및 실습

이은주
강사

(003)

811.222
의사소통/

인간관계 및
실습

김수미
강사

811.324
성인건강
간호학1

박연환

811.217
인체구조와
기능 및 실험

백지현
강사

811.324
성인건강
간호학1

박연환

811.324
성인건강
간호학1

박연환

811.219
영양과 식이

최스미

811.217
인체구조와
기능 및 실험

백지현
강사

2020년도 1학기 학부 시간표
[3학년, 4학년: 3월30일(월)~4월24일(금)]

시간/요일
2학년(관악) 3학년(연건) 4학년(연건)

2020학년도 제 1학기: 2020. 3. 16. (월) ~ 6.19. (금)


